
Gentry High School Softball  

2018-2019 
 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Thursday, February 

28 
Leland Home 4:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 1 Leflore County Home 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 5 *Greenwood  Away 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 7 *Clarksdale Away 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 18 Leland Away 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 19 *Yazoo City  Away 4:30 p.m. 

Saturday, March 23 Noxubee County 
Amanda Elzy 

Home 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 26 Ruleville  Home 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 28 *Clarksdale  Home 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 1 *Greenwood Home 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 2 *Yazoo City Home 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 4 Riverside Away 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 9 Ruleville Away 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 11 *Rosa Fort (DH) Home 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, April 13 Hattiesburg (DH) Away 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 15 Ray Brooks Home 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 16 O’Bannon (DH) Away 4:30 p.m. 

RAMPRIDE 
Mrs. Miskia Davis, Superintendent; William Murphy, Athletic Director; Earl Liddell, Assistant Director  

Willie Bolden, Gentry Principal;  

Mr. Ernest Nelson, Assistant Principal/Site Athletic Director  

Head Coach: Eleitha Davis  

Assistant Coaches: Brian Hargrove and Polyneise Redd  

 


